
2023 Lent Schedule 

 

Saturday of Souls 

+ Saturday mornings at 9:00 am 

First Saturday of Souls on February 18 at 9:00 am Orthros/Divine Liturgy 

Second Saturday of Souls on February 25 at 9:00 am Orthros/Divine Liturgy 

Third Saturday of Souls on March 4 at 9:00 am Orthros/Divine Liturgy 

 

Lent Begins on Monday, Feb. 27 

 

Presanctified Liturgy  

+ Friday Mornings at 9:00 am, March 3 – April 7, at Holy Spirit GOC 

 Fridays at 9:00 am on March 3, March 10, March 17, March 24, March 31, April 7 

+ Wednesday Evenings we will alternate between Holy Spirit GOC and Annunciation GOC.   

Note the TIME difference and location each Wednesday: 

Wednesday, March 1 at 5:00 pm at Annunciation GOC (962 East Ave, Rochester, NY 14607) 

Wednesday, March 8 at 6:00 pm at Holy Spirit GOC (835 South Avenue, Rochester, NY 14620) 

Wednesday, March 15 at 5:00 pm at Annunciation GOC 

Wednesday, March 22 at 6:00 pm at Holy Spirit GOC 

Wednesday, March 29 at 5:00 pm at Annunciation GOC 

Wednesday, April 5 at 6:00 pm at Holy Spirit GOC 

 

Salutations to the Theotokos 

+ Friday Evenings at 7:00 pm, March 3 – 31 

 Friday, March 3 at 7:00 pm Salutations 1 

 Friday, March 10 at 7:00 pm Salutations 2 

 Friday, March 17 at 7:00 pm Salutations 3 

 Friday, March 24 at 6:00 pm Annunciation Great Vespers (at Buffalo Annunciation GOC) 

 Friday, March 31 at 7:00 pm Akathist Hymn 

 

Greek Orthodox Church of the Holy Spirit 

835 South Avenue, Rochester, NY 14620 


